Taste OFf Japan




Fresh Spring Roll
Shrimp or Vegetable

Crab Meat Rangoons
Crab meat with cream cheese wrapped
with wonton skin

Shrimp & Vegetable Tempura
Deep fried shrimp and vegetables

Harumaki
Shrimp egg roll

Yakitori
Skewer of chicken with teriyaki sauce

Beef Kushiyaki
Skewer of beef with teriyaki sauce

Sashimi
Seven pieces

Sunomono
Octopus, seaweed, cucumber salad

Hiyashi Wakame
Seaweed Salad

Tuna Tataki
Seared tuna with hot pepper

Chicken Teriyaki
Chicken breast sauteed in teriyaki sauce

Salmon Teriyaki
Grilled salmon fillet with teryaki sauce

Chicken Cutlet
Chicken breast breaded and deep fried

Salmon Butteryaki
Grilled salmon fillet with butter sauce

Shrimp & Vegetable Tempura Dinner
Deep fried shrimp & vegetable

Vegetable Tempura
Deep fried assorted vegetable

Shabu - Shabu

Appetizers

4.95 Shumai
Shrimp Dumplings
4.95 Kaki Fry
Breaded deep fried oyster
6.95 Wasabi Shumai
Wasabi flavored dumplings
3.95 Gyoza
Fried dumplings
4.25 lka
Deep fried squid tentacle
5.25 Agedashi Tofu
Fried tofu served with house sauce
7.95 Beef Negimaki
Scallions wrapped in thinly sliced steak
with teriyaki sauce
4.95 Edamame
Steamed soybean pods
4.95 Soft Shell Crab
Breaded deep fried soft shell crab
7.95 Sushi For Beginner
Shrimp, kani, tuna, salmon and cucumber roll
Dinner Entrees
Served with steamed rice, miso soup and salad
13.95 Beef Teriyaki
Grilled steak with teriyaki sauce
17.95 Shrimp & Scallop Teriyaki
Shrimp, scallop with vegetables
14.95 Unaju
Broiled eel rice with our sweet basting sauce
17.95 Beef Negimaki
Scallions wrapped in thinly sliced steak
with teriyaki sauce
13.95 Chicken & Vegetable Tempura
Deep fried chicken & vegetable
11.95 Yosenabe
Assorted seafood, tofu & vegatable
served with ponzu sauce
15.95 Sukiyaki

Thinly sliced beef, tofu & vegetbales
served with ponzu sauce

Thinly sliced beef, tofu & vegetbales
served with special sauce

4.75

6.95

5.25

5.75

6.95

4.95

7.95

3.95

8.95

1.95

19.95

21.95

17.95

19.95

13.95

15.95

15.95



Taste Of Japan Speciality Rolls

Salmon Tempura Roll
Salmon & cucumber

Tuna Tempura Roll
Tuna & avocado

Yellowtail Tempura Roll
Yellowtail & scallion

Crunchy California Roll
California roll deep fried with special
sauce

Salmon Special Roll
California roll topped with salmon & eel sauce

Iceland Roll
Spicy salmon & avocado, topped with
butter fish and tobiko

Spicy Tuna Tataki Roll
Spicy tuna, cucumber inside, seared tuna,
avacodo, onion on top

Shrimp Killer Roll
Shrimp tempura, cucumber inside, shrimp
and avacodo on top

Caterpiller Roll
Crab & unagi topped with avacado

Dancing Eel Roll
Eel, smoked salmon, cream cheese,
avocado, masago and eel sauce

California Roll
Tempura Shrimp Roll
Eel Avocado Roll

Tuna Roll

5.75

5.75

5.95

6.50

8.95

10.95

10.95

9.95

9.95

10.95

Hand Rollsy

4.25
5.75
4.50
3.75

Cherry Blossom Roll 10.95
Spicy tuna topped with salmon & salmon roe

Red Dragon Roll 13.95
Shrimp tempura, avacodo, inside out.
Topped with spicy tuna

Crunchy Tiger Roll 10.95
Unagi, shrimp tempura, cucumber with
crunch and tobiko

Amazon Roll 11.95
Salmon avocado & crab meat with sliced
cucumber and garnished masago

Mango Roll 8.95
Spicy shrimp topped with mango

Strawberry Roll 9.95
Spicy tuna topped with strawberry

Kiwi Roll 9:95
Crab, masago, cucumber, avocado
topped with kiwi

Spicy Tempura Roll 9.95
Shrimp Tempura, cucumber, avacodo with
spicy sauce

Dynamic Roll 10.95
California roll with tobiko, salmon and spicy sauce

Sweetie Roll 12.95
Spicy crunchy tuna, fresh tuna,
heart shaped

Spicy Tuna Roll 4.50

Spicy Crab Roll 4.50

Spicy Salmon Roll 4.50

Salmon Skin Roll 5.25

Al Yow Can Eal Sushe - 719.95

All you can eat Sushi, soup & salad and appetizer and desert
7 piece Sushi & Unlimited Rolls

Chef's Choice

Not valid with any other discount or coupon



Benlo-Boxes

Served with shumai, gyoza, vegetable tempura, california roll, soup and salad

Chicken Teriyaki 16.95 Salmon Teriyaki

Grilled chicken breast with teriyaki sauce Grilled Salmon filet with teriyaki sauce
Chicken Cutlet 17.95 Sashimi with Tempura

Deep fried chicken with tonkatsu sauce Seven pieces of sashimi selected by our chef
Beef Teriyaki 21.95 Unagi Bento

Grilled steak with teriyaki sauce Broiled eel with our special sweet sauce

Donbure

Served with miso soup and salad

Oyakodon 9.95 Tendon

Chicken and vegetables with egg Deep fried shrimp and vegetables
Katsudon 10.95 Unagidon

Deep fried chicken with egg Broiled eel on top of steamed rice
Tekkadon 12.95 Sakedon

Fresh tuna on top of steamed rice Fresh Salmon on top of steamed rice

Noodles

Udon / Soba 7.95 Yaki Soba
Thick or buckwheat noodles in hot broth Noodles with vegetables
Tempura Udon / Soba 9.95 Yaki Udon
Udon or soba in broth with shrimp Pan fried noodles and vegetable
tempura and scallion
Nabeyaki Udon 13.95 Zaru Soba

Udon with vegetable, egg and shrimp tempura Cold noodles with special sauce

20.95

22.95

21.95

11.95

17.95

12.95

8.95

10.95

7.95



Soda

mountain dew, root beer, sierra mist,
pepsi, diet pepsi, raspberry ice tea,
sobe life water yummy pomegranate

Bottled Water

Green Tea Ice Cream
Tempura Ice Cream
Mochi Ice Cream
Egg Custard

Yokan

Red bean cake

Cheese Cake

Beverage

2.75 Juice 2.75
apple, orange, cranberry, grape

1.95

Dessert

3.95 Red Bean Ice Cream 3.95

4.95 Tempura Cheese Cake 4.95

3.95 American Ice Cream 3.95
vanilla, chocolate, strawberry

3.95 Mochi 3.95
Steamed red bean bun

2.95 Dorayaki 3.95

Red bean pancake

3.95



Lunch Speceals

All lunch specials served with miso soup and garden salad

Any Two Rolls 9.95
California Roll Tuna Avocado Roll
Philadelphia Roll Salmon Avocado Roll
Spicy Tuna Roll Spicy Salmon Roll
Sweet Patato Roll Tuna Roll
Salmon Roll Vegetable Roll

Sushi Combination 10.95 Sashimi 11.95
5 piece sushi & california roll 6 pieces sashimi and california roll

Sushi & Sashimi Combo 12.95 Chicken Cutlet 9.95
5 piece sashimi & 3 piece sushi & califorrnia roll Chicken breast breaded and deep fried

Chicken Yaki Udon 8.95 Chicken Yaki Soba 8.95
Stir fried chicken with rice noodles Stir fried chicken with noodles

Tempura Udon / Soba 8.95 Shrimp & Vegetable Tempura 8.95
Udon or soba in broth with shrimp Deep fried shrimp and vegetables

tempura and scallion

Chicken & Vegetable Tempura 8.95 Vegetable Tempura 7.95
Deep fried chicken and vegetables Deep fried vegetables

Chicken Teriyaki 9.95 Salmon Teriyaki 9.95
Grilled chicken breast with teriyaki sauce Grilled salmon fillet with teryaki sauce

Beef Teriyaki 9.95

Grilled steak with teriyaki sauce

Benlo-Boxes

Served with shumai, gyoza, vegetable tempura, california roll, soup and salad

Chicken Teriyaki 9.95 Salmon Teriyaki 9.95
Grilled chicken breast with teriyaki sauce Grilled Salmon filet with teriyaki sauce

Chicken Cutlet - 9.95 Sashimi with Tempura 10.95
Deep fried chicken with tonkatsu sauce Seven pieces of sashimi selected by our chef

Beef Teriyaki 10.95 Unagi Bento 10.95

Grilled steak with teriyaki sauce Broiled eel with our special sweet sauce

Taste OF Japan

Restaurant & Sushi Bar

3047 W. Henrietta Rd
Rochester, NY 14623
(585) 475-9138

www.taste-of-japan.com
tasteofjapanroc@gmail.com




