Taste Of Japan



Appetizers

Fresh Spring Roll Shrimp or Vegetable	4.95	Shumai Shrimp Dumplings	4.75
Crab Meat Rangoons Crab meat with cream cheese wrapped with wonton skin	4.95	Kaki Fry Breaded deep fried oyster	6.95
Shrimp & Vegetable Tempura Deep fried shrimp and vegetables	6.95	Wasabi Shumai Wasabi flavored dumplings	5.25
Harumaki Shrimp egg roll	3.95	Gyoza Fried dumplings	5.75
Yakitori Skewer of chicken with teriyaki sauce	4.25	Ika Deep fried squid tentacle	6.95
Beef Kushiyaki Skewer of beef with teriyaki sauce	5.25	Agedashi Tofu Fried tofu served with house sauce	4.95
Sashimi Seven pieces	7.95	Beef Negimaki Scallions wrapped in thinly sliced steak with teriyaki sauce	7.95
Sunomono Octopus, seaweed, cucumber salad	4.95	Edamame Steamed soybean pods	3.95
Hiyashi Wakame Seaweed Salad	4.95	Soft Shell Crab Breaded deep fried soft shell crab	8.95
Tuna Tataki Seared tuna with hot pepper	7.95	Sushi For Beginner Shrimp, kani, tuna, salmon and cucumber roll	7.95
		Entrees	
	d with steamed ric	e, miso soup and salad	
Chicken Teriyaki Chicken breast sauteed in teriyaki sauce	13.95	Beef Teriyaki Grilled steak with teriyaki sauce	19.95
Salmon Teriyaki Grilled salmon fillet with teryaki sauce	17.95	Shrimp & Scallop Teriyaki Shrimp, scallop with vegetables	21.95
Chicken Cutlet Chicken breast breaded and deep fried	14.95	Unaju Broiled eel rice with our sweet basting sauce	17.95
Salmon Butteryaki Grilled salmon fillet with butter sauce	17.95	Beef Negimaki Scallions wrapped in thinly sliced steak with teriyaki sauce	19.95
Shrimp & Vegetable Tempura Dinner Deep fried shrimp & vegetable	13.95	Chicken & Vegetable Tempura Deep fried chicken & vegetable	13.95
Vegetable Tempura Deep fried assorted vegetable	11.95	Yosenabe Assorted seafood, tofu & vegatable served with ponzu sauce	15.95
Shabu - Shabu Thinly sliced beef, tofu & vegetbales served with ponzu sauce	15.95	Sukiyaki Thinly sliced beef, tofu & vegetbales served with special sauce	15.95

Taste Of Japan Speciality Rolls

Salmon Tempura Roll Salmon & cucumber	5.75	Cherry Blossom Roll Spicy tuna topped with salmon & salmon roe	10.95
Tuna Tempura Roll Tuna & avocado	5.75	Red Dragon Roll Shrimp tempura, avacodo, inside out. Topped with spicy tuna	13.95
Yellowtail Tempura Roll Yellowtail & scallion	5.95	Crunchy Tiger Roll Unagi, shrimp tempura, cucumber with crunch and tobiko	10.95
Crunchy California Roll California roll deep fried with special sauce	6.50	Amazon Roll Salmon avocado & crab meat with sliced cucumber and garnished masago	11.95
Salmon Special Roll California roll topped with salmon & eel sauce	8.95	Mango Roll Spicy shrimp topped with mango	8.95
Iceland Roll Spicy salmon & avocado, topped with butter fish and tobiko	10.95	Strawberry Roll Spicy tuna topped with strawberry	9.95
Spicy Tuna Tataki Roll Spicy tuna, cucumber inside, seared tuna, avacodo, onion on top	10.95	Kiwi Roll Crab, masago, cucumber, avocado topped with kiwi	9.95
Shrimp Killer Roll Shrimp tempura, cucumber inside, shrimp and avacodo on top	9.95	Spicy Tempura Roll Shrimp Tempura, cucumber, avacodo with spicy sauce	9.95
Caterpiller Roll Crab & unagi topped with avacado	9.95	Dynamic Roll California roll with tobiko, salmon and spicy sa	10.95
Dancing Eel Roll Eel, smoked salmon, cream cheese, avocado, masago and eel sauce	10.95	Sweetie Roll Spicy crunchy tuna, fresh tuna, heart shaped	12.95
	Hand	Rolls	
California Roll	4.25	Spicy Tuna Roll	4.50
Tempura Shrimp Roll	5.75	Spicy Crab Roll	4.50
Eel Avocado Roll	4.50	Spicy Salmon Roll	4.50
Tuna Roll	3.75	Salmon Skin Roll	5.25

All You Can Eat Sushi - 19.95

All you can eat Sushi, soup & salad and appetizer and desert
7 piece Sushi & Unlimited Rolls
Chef's Choice
Not valid with any other discount or coupon

Bento Boxes

	Served with	shumai	avoza.	vegetable	tempura, cal	ifornia roll	, soup and salad
700	eiveu willi	Silulliui,	yyuzu,	vegetunie	cerripura, car	ijorilia roli	, Joup and Jaida

Chicken Teriyaki Grilled chicken breast with teriyaki sauce	16.95	Salmon Teriyaki Grilled Salmon filet with teriyaki sauce	20.95
Chicken Cutlet Deep fried chicken with tonkatsu sauce	17.95	Sashimi with Tempura Seven pieces of sashimi selected by our chef	22.95
Beef Teriyaki Grilled steak with teriyaki sauce	21.95	Unagi Bento Broiled eel with our special sweet sauce	21.95

Donburi

Served with miso soup and salad

Oyakodon Chicken and vegetables with egg	9.95	Tendon Deep fried shrimp and vegetables	11.95
Katsudon Deep fried chicken with egg	10.95	Unagidon Broiled eel on top of steamed rice	17.95
Tekkadon <i>Fresh tuna on top of steamed rice</i>	12.95	Sakedon Fresh Salmon on top of steamed rice	12.95

Noodles

Udon / Soba Thick or buckwheat noodles in hot broth	7.95	Yaki Soba Noodles with vegetables	8.95
Tempura Udon / Soba Udon or soba in broth with shrimp tempura and scallion	9.95	Yaki Udon Pan fried noodles and vegetable	10.95
Nabeyaki Udon Udon with vegetable, egg and shrimp tempur	13.95	Zaru Soba Cold noodles with special sauce	7.95

Beverage

2.75

Soda
mountain dew, root beer, sierra mist,
pepsi, diet pepsi, raspberry ice tea,
sobe life water yummy pomegranate

Bottled Water

2.75
Juice
apple, orange, cranberry, grape
the pepsi, raspberry ice tea,
sobe life water yummy pomegranate

1.95

Dessert

Green Tea Ice Cream	3.95	Red Bean Ice Cream	3.95
Tempura Ice Cream	4.95	Tempura Cheese Cake	4.95
Mochi Ice Cream	3.95	American Ice Cream vanilla, chocolate, strawberry	3.95
Egg Custard	3.95	Mochi Steamed red bean bun	3.95
Yokan <i>Red bean cake</i>	2.95	Dorayaki <i>Red bean pancake</i>	3.95
Cheese Cake	3 95		

Lunch Specials

All lunch specials served with miso soup and garden salad

Any Two Rolls			9.95
California Roll		Tuna Avocado Roll	
Philadelphia Roll		Salmon Avocado Roll	
Spicy Tuna Roll		Spicy Salmon Roll	
Sweet Patato Roll		Tuna Roll	
Salmon Roll		Vegetable Roll	
Sushi Combination	10.95	Sashimi	11.95
5 piece sushi & california roll		6 pieces sashimi and california roll	
Sushi & Sashimi Combo	12.95	Chicken Cutlet	9.95
5 piece sashimi & 3 piece sushi & califorrnia r	oll	Chicken breast breaded and deep fried	
Chicken Yaki Udon	8.95	Chicken Yaki Soba	8.95
Stir fried chicken with rice noodles		Stir fried chicken with noodles	
Tempura Udon / Soba	8.95	Shrimp & Vegetable Tempura	8.95
Udon or soba in broth with shrimp		Deep fried shrimp and vegetables	
tempura and scallion			
Chicken & Vegetable Tempura	8.95	Vegetable Tempura	7.95
Deep fried chicken and vegetables		Deep fried vegetables	
Chicken Teriyaki	9.95	Salmon Teriyaki	9.95
Grilled chicken breast with teriyaki sauce		Grilled salmon fillet with teryaki sauce	
Beef Teriyaki	9.95		
Grilled steak with teriyaki sauce			

Bento Boxes

Served with shumai, gyoza, vegetable tempura, california roll, soup and salad

Chicken Teriyaki Grilled chicken breast with teriyaki sauce	9.95	Salmon Teriyaki Grilled Salmon filet with teriyaki sauce	9.95
Chicken Cutlet Deep fried chicken with tonkatsu sauce	9.95	Sashimi with Tempura Seven pieces of sashimi selected by our chef	10.95
Beef Teriyaki Grilled steak with teriyaki sauce	10.95	Unagi Bento Broiled eel with our special sweet sauce	10.95

Taste Of Japan
Restaurant & Sushi Bar

3047 W. Henrietta Rd Rochester, NY 14623 (585) 475-9138

www.taste-of-japan.com tasteofjapanroc@gmail.com